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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MOIJITO £8.50

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, SUGAR, CITRUS & MINT TOPPED WITH SODA.

COSMOPOLITAN £9.50
KETEL ONE CITROEN, COINTREAU, LIME & CRANBERRY SERVED STRAIGHT UP WITH A
FLAMED ORANGE TWIST.

MARGARITA £10.00
DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA, MIXED WITH COINTREAU, LIME & SUGAR. SERVED
STRAIGHT WITH AN OPTIONAL SALT RIM.

DAIQUIRI £9.50

BUMBU, FRESH LIME & SUGAR. AVAILABLE IN A VARIETY OF FLAVOURS.

CAIPRINHA £8.50
ABELHA ORGANIC CACHACA SHAKEN WITH FRESHLY PRESSED LIME JUICE & SUGAR,
SERVED SHORT.

SOURS FROM £8.50
AVAILABLE WITH A CHOICE OF AMARETTO, PISCO OR MIDORI. FOR A
SURCHARGE, TRY A SOUR WITH BOURBON OR SCOTCH WHISKY. IF YOU WOULD
LIKE YOUR SOUR SERVED WITHOUT EGG WHITE, PLEASE LET YOUR MIXOLOGIST
KNOW.

FRENCH MARTINI £9.00
CIROC VODKA & CHAMBORD BLACK RASPBERRY LIQUEUR MIXED WITH FRESH
PINEAPPLE JUICE.

THE BRAMBLE £9.00

TANQUERAY GIN WITH A CREME D’MURE FLOAT, LEMON JUICE AND GOMME.

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA g£8.50
CIROC VODKA, BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, COINTREAU, TANQUERAY & CASAMIGOS
BLANCO TEQUILA SHAKEN WITH LEMON. SERVED OVER ICE & COLA.

MAI TAI £10.00
ZACAPA, FRESH LIME, ORGEAT & GRENADINE ARE TOPPED WITH A FLOAT OF WOODS
OLD NAVY RUM.

OLD FASHIONED £9.50
BULLEIT RYE IS STIRRED SLOWLY WITH A SLICE OF ORANGE PEEL & CHUNKS OF ICE
INTO A PASTE OF ANGOSTURA BITTERS & BROWN SUGAR.

PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.00

A SWEET & SOUR SURPRISE SERVED WITH A SIDE OF BUBBLES. PASSOA & ABSOLUT
VANILLA ARE SHAKEN TOGETHER TO BRING YOU THIS TROPICAL HARMONY OF
FLAVOURS.

ESPRESSO MARTINI £8.50
RICH, SMOOTH AND A PERFECT PICK-ME-UP, THIS SUMPTUOUS SIPPER MIXES DARK
ROAST COLD-BREW COFFEE AND VELVETY NOTES OF COCOA AND MAPLE

OTHER 'CLASSIC COCKTAILS"' AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
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WINE LIST

WHITE
TEKENA, SAUVIGNON BLANC CENTRAL VALLEY

A REFRESHING SAUVIGNON BLANC WITH CITRUS AND TROPICAL FRUIT FLAVOURS AND A
CRISP FINISH.

175ML £6.50 // 250ML £8.50 // BOTTLE £24.00

ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE

RICH PEAR DROP AND ELDEFLOWER NOTES WITH LINGERING APPLE FINISH.
175ML £5.95 // 250ML £7.50 // BOTTLE £22.00

LUNA DEL SUR CHARDONNAY, SAN JUAN
TROPICAL FRUIT DOMINATES THE PALATE OF THIS CHARDONNAY WHICH HAS JUST A
TOUCH OF LIGHT OAK INFLUENCE ON THE FINISH.

175ML £6.50 // 250ML £8.50 // BOTTLE £24.00

LEEFIELD STATION SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH
A DELICIOUSLY RIPE, PERFUMED NOSE OF LIME ZEST, PASSIONFRUIT AND
MUSKY PINK GRAPEFRUIT GIVES WAY TO A PALATE SATURATED WITH FLAVOURS OF EXOTIC
CITRUS, WOODY HERBS AND WARM RIVER STONE, DELIVERED WITHIN A TAUT, UBER FRESH ACID
FRAMEWORK THAT DRIVES A SUSTAINED, JUICY FINISH.

175ML £7.95 // 250ML £10.50 // BOTTLE £30.00

CHABLIS, LAMBLIN & FILS
LIGHT, STRAW-GOLD WITH GREEN HIGHLIGHTS, THIS WINE SHOWS WHITE FLOWERS AND
CITRUS FRUITS ON THE NOSE. THE PALATE OPENS UP THE FRUIT SPECTRUM FURTHER AND
FINISHES WITH MINERAL NOTES.

BOTTLE £40.00

SANCERRE, LES COLLINETTES, JOSEPH MELLOT
FERMENTED AT LOW TEMPERATURE AND AGED ON ITS LEES UP UNTIL BOTTLING TO KEEP
IT FRESH, THIS WINE IS STYLISH AND RACY, WITH THE CLASSIC BLACKCURRANT LEAF AND
GOOSEBERRY CHARACTER AND MINERALLY FINISH.

BOTTLE £40.00

ROSE
ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO DELLE VENEZIE

THE NOSE SHOWS AROMAS OF WILD FLOWERS, VANILLA AND STRAWBERRY, THE PALATE IS
REFRESHING WITH DELICATE FRUIT FLAVOURS.

175ML £ 5.95 // 250ML £ 7.50 // BOTTLE £ 22.00

WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALFORNIA

A DELIGHTFUL MEDIUM-SWEET ROSE WITH FLAVOURS OF RED BERRIES AND PEACHES,
COMPLEMENTED BY SOFT, FLORAL NOTES.

175ML £6.50 // 250ML £8.50 // BOTTLE £24.00

CAP DE COSTE ROSE IGP PAYS D'OC
THE PALATE IS UBUNDANT WITH RED BERRIES SUCH AS STRAWBERRIES AND RASPBERRIES.
AN IDEAL SUMMER ROSE WINE WHICH CAN BE ENJOYED BOTH WITH AND WITHOUT FOOD

BOTTLE £28.00

WHISPERING ANGEL
IT HAS FRESH NOTES OF APPLE, PINK GRAPEFRUIT, PEACH AND CREAM, AND A LONG,
SMOOTH FINISH.

\ BOTTLE £50.00 /
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WINE LIST

RED

TEKENA MERLOT, CENTRAL VALLEY

A FRUIT-DRIVEN MERLOT WITH RASPBERRY AND BLUEBERRY FRUIT LEADING TO A
SOFT FINISH

175ML £6.50 // 250ML £8.50 // BOTTLE £24.00

SHORT MILE BAY SHIRAZ, SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA

DEEP-COLOURED AND FULL-BODIED WITH LOTS OF RICH BERRY FRUIT ON THE PALATE
AND A PINCH OF PEPPER SPICE SO TYPICAL OF SHIRAZ.

175ML £5.95 // 250ML £7.50 // BOTTLE £22.00

LOS INTOCABLES, MALBEC,
ARGENTINA, SAN JUAN

DISTINCTIVE AROMAS OF RED BERRIES MARKED BY NOTES OF CARAMEL AND
VANILLA. PLEASANT AND PERSISTENT FINISH. AGED IN NORTH AMERICAN BOURBON
BARREL FOR 12 MONTHS.

175ML £ 6.50 // 250ML £ 8.50 // BOTTLE £ 26.00

FENDI SALENTINI 125 PRIMITIVO DEL SALENTO
AGED IN AMERICAN BARRIQUES FOR ABOUT 12 MONTHS, IT HAS AN ELEGANT AND
INTENSE AROMA, WITH NOTES OF RIPE PLUM, CHERRY JAM, TOBACCO LEAF AND
COCOA, FOLLOWED BY NOTES OF WHITE PEPPER SPICE.

BOTTLE £30.00

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA,
ANTICA VILLA DELLE ROSE

A COMPLEX PERFUME OF BLACK CHERRY, PRUNE, RAISIN AND CEDAR SPICE WITH
BALSAMIC HINTS AND A LONG, ELEGANT FINISH.

BOTTLE £32.00

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE,
LES CLES DE LA TOUR, ORGANIC, OGIER

SHOWS DARK FRUIT FLAVOURS, SUCH AS BLACK CHERRY AND BLACKCURRANT,
SPICED WITH LIQUORICE AND AROMATIC HERBS, THE PALATE IS FULL-BODIED WITH
FINE-GRAINED TANNINS WHICH GIVE IT A SMOOTH FINISH.

BOTTLE £55.00
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CHAMPAGNE &
SPARKLING

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV
125ML £14.25 // BOTTLE £85

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE NV
BOTTLE £95

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE NV
BOTTLE £130

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT NV
BOTTLE £350

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT NV (ACE OF
SPADES GOLD)
BOTTLE £550

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT NV
BOTTLE £350

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ROSE NV (ACE OF
SPADES ROSE)
BOTTLE £850

PROSECCO BRUT
125ML £6.50 // BOTTLE £32.00

ROSE PROSECCO,
125ML £6.25 // BOTTLE £35.00

LUC BELAIRE FANTOME LUMINOUS ROSE
BOTTLE £85

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE BRUT
BOTTLE £240

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE ROSE
BOTTLE £450
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SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

VODKA
CiROC

£160

CIROC FLAVOURS (APPLE, MANGO, PINEAPPLE, RED BERRY) £ 165

GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE VODKA
KETEL ONE CITROEN
KETEL ONE ORANGE

RUM

BACARDI CARTE BLANCA

SAILOR JERRY’S SPICED RUM

KRAKEN SPICED

BUMBU RUM

RON ZACAPA 23 YEAR OLD GOLD RUM
RON ZACAPA XO

GIN

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY 10

VILLA ASCENTI GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY GIN
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER GIN
HENDRICKS

TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO 1942
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
TEQUILA ROSE

PATRON XO CAFE

N

£175
£145
£150
£150

£110
£125
£135
£140
£250
£295

£110
£170
£120
£120
£130
£130
£140

£110
£350
£190
£120
£140
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SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

BOURBON & SCOTCH
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE
SOUR MASH NO. 7

HAIG CLUB CLUBMAN SINGLE GRAIN

BULLEIT BOURBON

BULLEIT RYE

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
COPPER DOG

LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS

TALISKER 10 YEARS OLD
MORTLACH 12 YEARS OLD
SINGLETON 12 YEARS OLD

BRANDY

COURVOISIER V/S COGNAC
HENNESSY V/S

HENNESSY XO

LIQUEUR

ANTICA SAMBUCA
DISARONNO AMARETTO
HPNOTIQ

JAGERMEISTER (+ 10 CANS MONSTER)

£120
£140
£140
£140
£130
£550
£140
£550
£140
£550
£550

£120
£130
£350

£110
£120
£130
£140




