

MOJITO £8.50

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, SUGAR, CITRUS & MINT TOPPED WITH SODA.

COSMOPOLITAN £9.50

KETEL ONE CITROEN, COINTREAU, LIME & CRANBERRY SERVED STRAIGHT UP WITH A FLAMED ORANGE TWIST.

MARGARITA £10.00

DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA, MIXED WITH COINTREAU, LIME & SUGAR. SERVED STRAIGHT WITH AN OPTIONAL SALT RIM.

DAIQUIRI £9.50

BUMBU, FRESH LIME & SUGAR. AVAILABLE IN A VARIETY OF FLAVOURS.

CAIPRINHA £8.50

ABELHA ORGANIC CACHAÇA SHAKEN WITH FRESHLY PRESSED LIME JUICE & SUGAR, SERVED SHORT.

SOURS FROM £8.50

AVAILABLE WITH A CHOICE OF AMARETTO, PISCO OR MIDORI. FOR A SURCHARGE, TRY A SOUR WITH BOURBON OR SCOTCH WHISKY. IF YOU WOULD LIKE YOUR SOUR SERVED WITHOUT EGG WHITE, PLEASE LET YOUR MIXOLOGIST KNOW.

FRENCH MARTINI £9.00

CIROC VODKA & CHAMBORD BLACK RASPBERRY LIQUEUR MIXED WITH FRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE.

THE BRAMBLE £9.00

TANQUERAY GIN WITH A CRÈME D'MURE FLOAT, LEMON JUICE AND GOMME.

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA £8.50

CIROC VODKA, BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, COINTREAU, TANQUERAY & CASAMIGOS BLANCO TEQUILA SHAKEN WITH LEMON. SERVED OVER ICE & COLA.

MAI TAI £10.00

ZACAPA, FRESH LIME, ORGEAT & GRENADINE ARE TOPPED WITH A FLOAT OF WOODS
OLD NAVY RUM.

OLD FASHIONED £9.50

BULLEIT RYE IS STIRRED SLOWLY WITH A SLICE OF ORANGE PEEL & CHUNKS OF ICE INTO A PASTE OF ANGOSTURA BITTERS & BROWN SUGAR.

PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.00

A SWEET & SOUR SURPRISE SERVED WITH A SIDE OF BUBBLES. PASSOA & ABSOLUT VANILLA ARE SHAKEN TOGETHER TO BRING YOU THIS TROPICAL HARMONY OF FLAVOURS.

ESPRESSO MARTINI £8.50

RICH, SMOOTH AND A PERFECT PICK-ME-UP, THIS SUMPTUOUS SIPPER MIXES DARK ROAST COLD-BREW COFFEE AND VELVETY NOTES OF COCOA AND MAPLE

OTHER 'CLASSIC COCKTAILS' AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.



WHITE

TEKENA, SAUVIGNON BLANC CENTRAL VALLEY A REFRESHING SAUVIGNON BLANC WITH CITRUS AND TROPICAL FRUIT FLAVOURS AND A CRISP FINISH.

175ML £6.50 // 250ML £8.50 // BOTTLE £24.00

ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE RICH PEAR DROP AND ELDEFLOWER NOTES WITH LINGERING APPLE FINISH.

175ML £5.95 // 250ML £7.50 // BOTTLE £22.00

LUNA DEL SUR CHARDONNAY, SAN JUAN TROPICAL FRUIT DOMINATES THE PALATE OF THIS CHARDONNAY WHICH HAS JUST A TOUCH OF LIGHT OAK INFLUENCE ON THE FINISH.

175ML £6.50 // 250ML £8.50 // BOTTLE £24.00

LEEFIELD STATION SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH
A DELICIOUSLY RIPE, PERFUMED NOSE OF LIME ZEST, PASSIONFRUIT AND
MUSKY PINK GRAPEFRUIT GIVES WAY TO A PALATE SATURATED WITH FLAVOURS OF EXOTIC
CITRUS, WOODY HERBS AND WARM RIVER STONE, DELIVERED WITHIN A TAUT, UBER FRESH ACID
EPAMAEWORD THAT DRIVES A SUSTAINED WITHIN A TAUT. FRAMEWORK THAT DRIVES A SUSTAINED, JUICY FINISH.

175ML £7.95 // 250ML £10.50 // BOTTLE £30.00

CHABLIS, LAMBLIN & FILS
LIGHT, STRAW-GOLD WITH GREEN HIGHLIGHTS, THIS WINE SHOWS WHITE FLOWERS AND
CITRUS FRUITS ON THE NOSE, THE PALATE OPENS UP THE FRUIT SPECTRUM FURTHER AND FINISHES WITH MINERAL NOTES.

BOTTLE £40.00

SANCERRE, LES COLLINETTES, JOSEPH MELLOT FERMENTED AT LOW TEMPERATURE AND AGED ON ITS LEES UP UNTIL BOTTLING TO KEEP IT FRESH, THIS WINE IS STYLISH AND RACY, WITH THE CLASSIC BLACKCURRANT LEAF AND GOOSEBERRY CHARACTER AND MINERALLY FINISH.

BOTTLE £40.00

ROSÉ

ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO DELLE VENEZIE

THE NOSE SHOWS AROMAS OF WILD FLOWERS, VANILLA AND STRAWBERRY, THE PALATE IS REFRESHING WITH DELICATE FRUIT FLAVOURS.

175ML £ 5.95 // 250ML £ 7.50 // BOTTLE £ 22.00

WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALFORNIA

A DELIGHTFUL MEDIUM-SWEET ROSÉ WITH FLAVOURS OF RED BERRIES AND PEACHES, COMPLEMENTED BY SOFT, FLORAL NOTES.

175ML £6.50 // 250ML £8.50 // BOTTLE £24.00

CAP DE COSTE ROSE IGP PAYS D'OC

THE PALATE IS UBUNDANT WITH RED BERRIES SUCH AS STRAWBERRIES AND RASPBERRIES. AN IDEAL SUMMER ROSÉ WINE WHICH CAN BE ENJOYED BOTH WITH AND WITHOUT FOOD

BOTTLE £28.00

WHISPERING ANGEL

IT HAS FRESH NOTES OF APPLE, PINK GRAPEFRUIT, PEACH AND CREAM, AND A LONG, SMOOTH FINISH.

BOTTLE £50.00



RED

TEKENA MERLOT, CENTRAL VALLEY A FRUIT-DRIVEN MERLOT WITH RASPBERRY AND BLUEBERRY FRUIT LEADING TO A SOFT FINISH

175ML £6.50 // 250ML £8.50 // BOTTLE £24.00

SHORT MILE BAY SHIRAZ, SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA

DEEP-COLOURED AND FULL-BODIED WITH LOTS OF RICH BERRY FRUIT ON THE PALATE AND A PINCH OF PEPPER SPICE SO TYPICAL OF SHIRAZ. 175ML £5.95 // 250ML £7.50 // BOTTLE £22.00

LOS INTOCABLES, MALBEC,

ARGENTINA, SAN JUAN
DISTINCTIVE AROMAS OF RED BERRIES MARKED BY NOTES OF CARAMEL AND VANILLA. PLEASANT AND PERSISTENT FINISH, AGED IN NORTH AMERICAN BOURBON BARREL FOR 12 MONTHS.

175ML £ 6.50 // 250ML £ 8.50 // BOTTLE £ 26.00

FENDI SALENTINI 125 PRIMITIVO DEL SALENTO

AGED IN AMERICAN BARRIQUES FOR ABOUT 12 MONTHS. IT HAS AN ELEGANT AND INTENSE AROMA, WITH NOTES OF RIPE PLUM, CHERRY JAM, TOBACCO LEAF AND COCOA, FOLLOWED BY NOTES OF WHITE PEPPER SPICE.

BOTTLE £30.00

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA. ANTICA VILLA DELLE ROSE

A COMPLEX PERFUME OF BLACK CHERRY, PRUNE, RAISIN AND CEDAR SPICE WITH BALSAMIC HINTS AND A LONG, ELEGANT FINISH. BOTTLE £32.00

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE,

LES CLES DE LA TOUR, ORGANIC, OGIER SHOWS DARK FRUIT FLAVOURS, SUCH AS BLACK CHERRY AND BLACKCURRANT, SPICED WITH LIQUORICE AND AROMATIC HERBS, THE PALATE IS FULL-BODIED WITH FINE-GRAINED TANNINS WHICH GIVE IT A SMOOTH FINISH.

BOTTLE £55.00



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV 125ML £14.25 // BOTTLE £85

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ NV BOTTLE £95

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ NV BOTTLE £130

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT NV
BOTTLE £350

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT NV (ACE OF SPADES GOLD)

BOTTLE £550

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT NV
BOTTLE £350

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ROSÉ NV (ACE OF SPADES ROSE)

BOTTLE £850

PROSECCO BRUT
125ML £6.50 // BOTTLE £32.00

ROSE PROSECCO, 125ML £6.25 // BOTTLE £35.00

LUC BELAIRE FANTOME LUMINOUS ROSÉ
BOTTLE £85

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE BRUT
BOTTLE £240

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE ROSÉ
BOTTLE £450



SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

VODKA CÎROC CÎROC FLAVOURS (APPLE, MANGO, PINEAPPLE, RED BERRY) GREY GOOSE KETEL ONE VODKA KETEL ONE CITROEN KETEL ONE ORANGE	£160 £165 £175 £145 £150 £150
RUM BACARDI CARTE BLANCA SAILOR JERRY'S SPICED RUM KRAKEN SPICED BUMBU RUM RON ZACAPA 23 YEAR OLD GOLD RUM RON ZACAPA XO	£110 £125 £135 £140 £250 £295
GIN TANQUERAY TANQUERAY 10 VILLA ASCENTI GIN BOMBAY SAPPHIRE WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY GIN WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER GIN HENDRICKS	£110 £170 £120 £120 £130 £130
TEQUILA DON JULIO BLANCO DON JULIO 1942 CASAMIGOS REPOSADO TEQUILA ROSE PATRON XO CAFE	£110 £350 £190 £120 £140



SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

BOURBON & SCOTCH JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE SOUR MASH NO. 7 HAIG CLUB CLUBMAN SINGLE GRAIN BULLEIT BOURBON BULLEIT RYE JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL COPPER DOG LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS TALISKER 10 YEARS OLD MORTLACH 12 YEARS OLD SINGLETON 12 YEARS OLD	£120 £140 £140 £140 £130 £550 £140 £550 £140 £550 £550
BRANDY COURVOISIER V/S COGNAC HENNESSY V/S HENNESSY XO	£120 £130 £350
LIQUEUR ANTICA SAMBUCA DISARONNO AMARETTO HPNOTIQ JÄGERMEISTER (+ 10 CANS MONSTER)	£110 £120 £130 £140